
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2935 S Fish Hatchery Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711-6434

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

jvoelker@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

Eric Treuden

Jason Voelker

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Sam Ross sales@7hillz.com7 Hills Striping (608) 345-6497

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Davina Jacobs

Jeff Turk

Contract 8769

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

(323) 300-8692

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

1/30/2025
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Contract 8769

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 220

Plain, WI 53577-0220

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956-4756

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

706 Prairie Ln

Mazomanie, WI 53560-9217

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

nate amble nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Matthew Stec matthew.stec@groupnei.comNeenah Foundry (920) 725-7000

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Sheila 
Bonniwell

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

(414) 672-2729sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Chuck Phillipp cphillipp@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

(608) 848-5991

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Source 
Management

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

Mark Johnsin mark.johnson@paradigmem.comParadigm Electric & Metering (608) 800-7134

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC
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6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320
Katie Stippich

123
katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Greg 
Kastenholz jgones@poblockipaving.com

1/30/2025


